
exam schedule 

First semester 2017-2018 
 

Day Date 8:30 10:30 13:30 

Wednesday 2017/10/11     Basic Clinical Skills (Pathophysiology1) 

Monday  2017/10/16     Pathophysiology of Pulmonary Diseases 

Saturday  2017/10/21   
introduction 

(Pathophysiology1) 
Pulmonary Diseases (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Wednesday 2017/11/08     Nephrological diseases (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Tuesday  2017/11/14     Pathophysiology of Nephrological diseases 

Monday  2017/11/20     Pathophysiology of Rheumatologic Diseases 

Sunday 2017/11/26     Rheumatologic Diseases (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Monday  2017/12/11     Pathophysiology of Cardiovascular Diseases 

Saturday 2017/12/16     Cardiovascular Diseases (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Wednesday 2017/12/27     Pathophysiology of Hematological Diseases 

Sunday 2017/12/31     Hematological Diseases (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Wednesday  2018/01/03   Medical Pharmacology Lab  

Monday  2018/01/08   
clinical Immunology2 
(Pathophysiology 2)  

Endocrinology & Metabolism disorders 

Saturday 2018/01/13     Endocrinology & Metabolism disorders (Pharmacology - pathology) 

Monday  2018/02/05     Gastrointestinal Diseases 

Monday  2018/02/12     Gastrointestinal Diseases (pharmacology - pathology) 

Wednesday 2018/02/14     clinical Immunology1 

 


